T-1165 e  15.3.21
Translation of the original
instructions for use
Instructions for Use
For Automatic Sliding Doors with Drive:
TORMAX 2201 Sliding Door Drive
Safety instructions in chapter 2 must be observed!
2    Instructions for Use TORMAX 2201 T-1165 e

Manufacturer’s address:
that the product (door system)
Type designation:
Serial number:
is in conformity with the directive 2006/42/EC (Machinery Directive)
is in conformity with regulations of the guidelines:
- 2014/35/EU (low tension)
- 2014/30/EU (electro-magnetic-compatibility)
and the following harmonised standards have been adhered to:
- EN 16005
Base document:
- Declaration of incorporation by TORMAX | LANDERT Group AG
- Risk evaluation for automatic sliding doors | T-1178
Person responsible for documents
Name/address:
Place, date:
Signatory
(CE authorized person):
Signature:
42
03
77
TORMAX Swing Door Drives
TORMAX Sliding Door Drives
TORMAX Folding Door Drives
TORMAX Revolving Door Drives
the passion to drive doors
Producer Installation company (installation, repairs,service)
TORMAX
Unterweg 14
CH-8180 Bülach-Zürich
Phone +41 58 500 5000
Fax +41 58 500 5099
TORMAX is a Division and a registered trademark of  LANDERT Group AG